GoGoll— L —2H28 #BAS

AR A L—2
REL—2
L—2 BAtaEFfE 9:30:57

AE—F1—D%ia 1.049 km
2022/05/08 09:40 -

_
H N

-

Lap Laptime = B35 Lap Laptime = Bl Lap Laptime = B
65 1:04.573 +1.155 10:46:51.369 131 1:04.775 +1.357 13:00:29.33
(23) EV28— 66 1:05.414 +1.996 10:47:56.783 132 1:04.736 +1.318 13:01:34.07
T 1:08.050 7632 9.32.06809 67 1:04.582 +1.164  10:49:01.365 133 1:04.720 +1302  13:02:38.79
2 1:04.322 +0.904 9:33:11.131 68 1:04.577 +1.159 10:50:05.942 134 1:05.017 +1.599 13:03:43.81.
3 i +0534  9:34:15.083 69 1:04.435 +1.017  10:51:10.377 135 1:05.578 +2.160  13:04:49.39
4 1:03.677 +0250  9:35:18.760 70 1:04.849 +1431 10:52:15.226 136 1:04.524 +1.106  13:05:53.91
5 1:03.801 +0.383 9:36:22.561 71 1:05.000 +1.582 10:53:20.226 137 1:05.918 +2.500 13:06:59.83
6 1:06.768 +3.350 9:37:29.329 72 1:05.317 +1.899 10:54:25.543 138 1:04.761 +1.343 13:08:04.59:
7 1:03.669 +0.251 9:38:32.998 73 1:04.806 +1.388 10:55:30.349 139 1:04.726 +1.308 13:09:09.31
8 1:04.052 +0634  9:39:37.050 74 1:04.301 +0.883  10:56:34.650 140 1:05.129 +L711 13:10:14.44
9 1:03.813 +0395  9:40:40.863 75 1:04.780 +1362  10:57:39.430 141 1:04.697 +1279  13:11:19.14
10 1:03.585 +0.167 9:41:44.448 76 1:04.585 +1.167  10:58:44.015 142 1:04.903 +1485  13:12:24.04
1 1:04.308 10890  9:42:48.756 77 1:04.162 +0744  10:59:48.177 143 1:04.713 +1295  13:13:28.76
12 1:03.860 +0.442 9:43:52.616 78 1:04.757 +1.339 11:00:52.934 144 1:05.759 +2.341 13:14:34.52
13 1:04.316 +0.898 9:44:56.932 79 1:05.819 +2.401 11:01:58.753 145 1:05.924 +2.506 13:15:40.44
14 1:03.824 10406 9:46:00.756 80 1:04.802 +1384  11:03:03.555 146 1:04.683 +1265  13:16:45.12
15 1:03.852 +0.434 9:47:04.608 81 1:04.502 +1.084  11:04:08.057 147 1:04.310 +0.892  13:17:49.43
16 1:03.885 10467  9:48:08.493 82 1:04.630 +1212  11:05:12.687 148 1:05.431 42013 13:18:54.86
17 1:03.631 +0.213 9:49:12.124 83 2:34.131 +1:30.713 11:07:46.818 149 1:04.690 +1.272 13:19:59.55
18 0:50:15.542 84 1:04.964 +1.546  11:08:51.782 150 1:04.563 +1.145  13:21:04.12
19 1:04.538 +1.120 9:51:20.080 85 1:04.844 +1.426 11:09:56.626 151 1:04.498 +1.080 13:22:08.61!
2 1:03.914 +0.49  9:52:23.994 86 1:05.067 +1.649  11:11:01.693 152 1:04.434 +1.016  13:23:13.05
1 1:03.807 +0389  9:53:27.801 87 1:04.579 +1161  11:12:06.272 153 1:04.641 +1223  13:24:17.69
2 1:04.365 10947  9:54:32.166 88 1:04.437 +1.019  11:13:10.709 154 1:04.478 +1.060  13:25:22.17
23 1:04.546 +1.128 9:55:36.712 89 1:05.410 +1.992  11:14:16.119 155 1:04.654 +1.236  13:26:26.82
24 1:05.724 +2.306 9:56:42.436 90 1:04.960 +1.542 11:15:21.079 156 1:04.405 +0.987 13:27:31.23
25 1:04.423 +1.005  9:57:46.859 91 1:04.755 +1337  11:16:25.834 157 1:04.684 +1266  13:28:35.91
26 1:03.940 +0.522 9:58:50.799 92 1:06.640 +3.222 11:17:32.474 158 1:04.759 +1.341 13:29:40.67
27 1:03.781 +0.363 9:59:54.580 93 1:05.223 +1.805 11:18:37.697 159 1:05.067 +1.649 13:30:45.74
28 2:28.220 +1:24.802  10:02:22.800 94 1:05.434 +2.016  11:19:43.131 160 1:22.415 +18.997  13:32:08.15
2% 1:05.374 +1.056  10:03:28.174 95 1:04.964 +1.546  11:20:48.095 161 1:14.190 +10.772  13:33:22.34
30 1:05.658 12240 10:04:33.832 % 1:04.815 +1397  11:21:52910 162 1:06.351 42933 13:34:28.69
31 1:05.687 +2.269 10:05:39.519 97 2:33.359 +1:29.941 11:24:26.269 163 1:05.875 +2.457 13:35:34.57.
32 1:04.566 +1.148 10:06:44.085 98 1:04.129 +0.711 11:25:30.398 164 1:05.466 +2.048 13:36:40.03:
o 1:05.047 +1620  10:07:49.132 99 1:04.251 +0.833  11:26:34.649 165 1:05.441 +2.023  13:37:45.47
34 1:04.628 +1.210 10:08:53.760 100 1:04.017 +0.599 11:27:38.666 166 1:05.130 +1.712 13:38:50.60
35 1:04.509 +1.091  10:09:58.269 101 1:04.029 +0.611  11:28:42.695 167 1:05.207 +1789  13:39:55.81
36 1:04.234 +0.816  10:11:02.503 102 1:03.935 +0.517  11:29:46.630 168 1:05.049 +1.631  13:41:00.86
37 1:06.857 +3.439 10:12:09.360 103 1:03.887 +0.469 11:30:50.517 169 1:05.434 +2.016 13:42:06.29
38 2:33.530 +1:30.112 10:14:42.890 104 58:40.944 +57:37.526 12:29:31.461 170 1:05.176 +1.758 13:43:11.47
39 1:05.917 +2.499 10:15:48.807 105 2:02.958 +59.540 12:31:34.419 171 1:05.749 +2.331 13:44:17.22:
40 1:08.334 14916  10:16:57.141 106 1:09.752 +6334  12:32:44.171 172 1:06.308 +2.890  13:45:23.53
41 1:06.472 +3.054  10:18:03.613 107 1:06.086 +2.668  12:33:50.257 173 1:06.973 +3.555  13:46:30.50
4 1:05.473 +2.055  10:19:09.086 108 1:05.579 +2.161  12:34:55.836 174 1:06.551 +3.133  13:47:37.05
43 1:04.672 +1.254 10:20:13.758 109 1:05.413 +1.995 12:36:01.249 175 1:05.145 +1.727 13:48:42.20
44 1:04.914 +1.496  10:21:18.672 110 1:05.111 +1.693  12:37:06.360 176 1:05.916 +2.498  13:49:48.11
45 1:05.336 1018 10:22:24.008 111 1:05.166 +1748  12:38:11.526 177 1:05.282 +1.864  13:50:53.39
46 1:04.689 +1.271 10:23:28.697 112 1:05.775 +2.357 12:39:17.301 178 1:05.602 +2.184 13:51:59.00
47 1:04.868 $1450  10:24:33.565 113 1:05.702 +2.284  12:40:23.003 179 1:06.342 +2.024  13:53:05.34
48 1:05.409 +1.091  10:25:38.974 114 1:05.331 +1.913  12:41:28.334 180 1:28.460 +25.042  13:54:33.80
49 1:05.010 +1.592  10:26:43.984 115 1:05.508 +2.090  12:42:33.842 181 1:12.325 +8.907  13:55:46.12
50 1:04.886 +1.468 10:27:48.870 116 1:05.120 +1.702 12:43:38.962 182 1:06.033 +2.615 13:56:52.16
51 2:34.679 +1:31.261 10:30:23.549 117 1:05.188 +1.770 12:44:44.150 183 1:05.875 +2.457 13:57:58.03
52 1:04.075 +0.657 10:31:27.624 118 1:05.505 +2.087 12:45:49.655 184 1:05.962 +2.544 13:59:03.99
=3 1:04.311 +0.893  10:32:31.935 119 1:05.360 +1942  12:46:55.015 185 1:06.272 +2.854  14:00:10.271
54 1:05.132 +1.714  10:33:37.067 120 1:07.938 +4.520  12:48:02.953 186 1:05.499 +2.081  14:01:15.76
55 2:28.096 +1:24.678  10:36:05.163 121 1:05.617 +2.199  12:49:08.570 187 1:05.656 +2238  14:02:21.42
6 1:04.799 41381 10:37:09.962 122 1:05.307 +1.889  12:50:13.877 188 1:06.490 +3072  14:03:27.91
57 1:05.418 +2.000  10:38:15.380 123 1:05.427 +2.009  12:51:19.304 189 1:06.184 +2.766  14:04:34.09
58 1:04.467 +1.049 10:39:19.847 124 1:05.778 +2.360 12:52:25.082 190 1:05.196 +1.778 14:05:39.29!
59 1:04.399 +0.981 10:40:24.246 125 1:05.590 +2.172 12:53:30.672 191 1:05.058 +1.640 14:06:44.35.
60 1:04.318 +0.000  10:41:28.564 126 1:05.251 +1.833  12:54:35.923 192 1:05.134 +1716  14:07:49.48
61 1:04.334 +0916  10:42:32.898 127 1:05.192 +1774  12:55:41.115 193 1:05.258 +1840  14:08:54.74
62 1:05.131 +1.713  10:43:38.029 128 1:29.288 +25.870  12:57:10.403 194 1:04.938 +1.520  14:09:59.68
63 1:04.455 11037 10:44:42.484 129 1:08.090 +4672  12:58:18.493 195 1:04.715 +1297  14:11:04.39
64 1:04.312 +0.894 10:45:46.796 130 1:06.071 +2.653 12:59:24.564 196 1:05.100 +1.682 14:12:09.49;
&HRIF—2 Orbits
T1LO5—
www.mylaps.com

{EfB: 2022/05/14 11:04:35

MV HRAEHIE-FN-0FR

"= 1/2



GoGoll— L —2H28 #BAS

ABFFE A L—2

AE—F)1—D%ia 1.049 km

REEL— R 2022/05/08 09:40 -
L—2 B4R 9:30:57
Lap Laptime = 237 Lap Laptime * (537 Lap Laptime

197 1:05.252 +1.834  14:13:14.750

198 1:05.107 +1.680  14:14:19.857

199 1:06.031 +2.613  14:15:25.888

200 1:04.987 +1.569  14:16:30.875

201 1:05.781 +2.363  14:17:36.656

202 1:05.101 +1.683  14:18:41.757

203 1:05.548 42130 14:19:47.305

204 1:06.176 +2.758  14:20:53.481

205 1:05.133 +1715  14:21:58.614

206 1:04.849 +1431  14:23:03.463

207 1:05.126 +1708  14:24:08.589

208 1:05.327 +1.909  14:25:13.916

209 1:05.035 +1.617  14:26:18.951

210 1:05.402 +1.984  14:27:24.353

211 1:05.193 +1775  14:28:29.546

212 1:05.160 +1742  14:29:34.706
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FMEVR: HARMAE-FI-DHB
R—32/2



